Results — Allardale 25 Score
2025-11-09
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Score (26 /26)
Walker Ziewitz
Jonathan Boyer
Jeff Wells

Phillip Wadsworth
Brandon Hopkins
Christa Petryszyn
Michelle Snavely
Bob Turanchik
Jason Campbell
Brittany Widner

. Daniel Vaughn
. Bill Sutley

. Vejas Belzinskas
. Serena Hunt

. Lois Weisbrook
. Fred Mailey

. Emily Kullman
. Jim Satrape

. Linda Vallant

. Richard Davies
. Tim Feaser

. David Garnier
. Eric Rose

. Danielle Shaffer
. Ariel Hakim

. Dave Dysle

Bob Botlz

Jacie Tengesdal
John Pane
Rhonda Hunt

Points
780 p.
780 p.
780 p.
780 p.
720 p.
720 p.
720 p.
690 p.
620 p.
620 p.
600 p.
570 p.
570 p.
560 p.
530 p.
510 p.
510 p.
470 p.
460 p.
460 p.
440 p.
380 p.
320 p.
310 p.
280 p.
170 p.
0 p.

0p.

0p.

0p.

Time
55:40
56:10
1:00:55
1:22:35
1:11:12
1:25:29
1:28:02
1:30:22
1:26:35
1:27:29
1:18:40
1:24:51
1:29:22
1:20:44
1:24:09
1:24:28
1:24:33
1:25:53
1:12:26
1:22:44
1:17:43
1:26:38
1:26:03
1:28:36
1:22:06
1:23:55
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Behind

+0:30

+5:15

+26:55
+15:32
+29:49
+32:22
+34:42
+30:55
+31:49
+23:00
+29:11
+33:42
+25:04
+28:29
+28:48
+28:53
+30:13
+16:46
+27:04
+22:03
+30:58
+30:23
+32:56
+26:26
+28:15

Collected Points
780
780
780
780
720
720
720
700
620
620
600
570
570
560
530
510
510
470
460
460
440
380
320
310
280
170
0

0
0
0

MeOS 2025-11-10 00:33:37, Score

Reduction

-10



