

# Results – Allardale 25 Score

2025-11-09

	<b>Score (26 / 26)</b>	<b>Points</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Behind</b>	<b>Collected Points</b>	<b>Reduction</b>
1.	Walker Ziewitz	780 p.	55:40		780	
2.	Jonathan Boyer	780 p.	56:10	+0:30	780	
3.	Jeff Wells	780 p.	1:00:55	+5:15	780	
4.	Phillip Wadsworth	780 p.	1:22:35	+26:55	780	
5.	Brandon Hopkins	720 p.	1:11:12	+15:32	720	
6.	Christa Petryszyn	720 p.	1:25:29	+29:49	720	
7.	Michelle Snavely	720 p.	1:28:02	+32:22	720	
8.	Bob Turanchik	690 p.	1:30:22	+34:42	700	-10
9.	Jason Campbell	620 p.	1:26:35	+30:55	620	
10.	Brittany Widner	620 p.	1:27:29	+31:49	620	
11.	Daniel Vaughn	600 p.	1:18:40	+23:00	600	
12.	Bill Sutley	570 p.	1:24:51	+29:11	570	
13.	Vejas Belzinskas	570 p.	1:29:22	+33:42	570	
14.	Serena Hunt	560 p.	1:20:44	+25:04	560	
15.	Lois Weisbrook	530 p.	1:24:09	+28:29	530	
16.	Fred Mailey	510 p.	1:24:28	+28:48	510	
17.	Emily Kullman	510 p.	1:24:33	+28:53	510	
18.	Jim Satrape	470 p.	1:25:53	+30:13	470	
19.	Linda Vallant	460 p.	1:12:26	+16:46	460	
20.	Richard Davies	460 p.	1:22:44	+27:04	460	
21.	Tim Feaser	440 p.	1:17:43	+22:03	440	
22.	David Garnier	380 p.	1:26:38	+30:58	380	
23.	Eric Rose	320 p.	1:26:03	+30:23	320	
24.	Danielle Shaffer	310 p.	1:28:36	+32:56	310	
25.	Ariel Hakim	280 p.	1:22:06	+26:26	280	
26.	Dave Dysle	170 p.	1:23:55	+28:15	170	
	Bob Botz	0 p.	DNS		0	
	Jacie Tengesdal	0 p.	DNS		0	
	John Pane	0 p.	DNS		0	
	Rhonda Hunt	0 p.	DNS		0	